1°

30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

¢ CENTRAL

\ .

Nome
VENENO
BICO BRANCO
DONO DA BOCA
CAIXA ELETRANICO
INVICTUS
INDOMAVEL
FUSCAO
JUBILEU
PROFETA
FURIA
SEM NOME
LEPO LEPO
MAGNATA
CALEBE
GLADIADOR
MERCENA&RIO
175
VEGETA
PRINCIPE

PATOLINO

Anilha
010412
021674
075461
014687
054449
152597
108627
004765
047391
048545
168733
161093
089568
071497
171463
097419
04942
054705
acpvmj

181781

ETAPA 5 TRINCA FERRO 11/09/2022

Dono
PAULO PINA
HELENO
ROGERIO/ELIANDRO
KENDAO/ANISIO
ANISIO
MARQUES MILIANO
GUILHERME
JO&0o DA 12
JORGE
DIEGO
RAFAEL COPASA
PAULINHO
LEANDRO
ANDERSON SONSON
JONES
MaRCIO
LUIZ PAULO
GABRIEL
HENRIQUE REIS

TUCEN

Cidade
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

T.0T
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

ATALAIA
NOVO ORIENTE
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

MUCURI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEOFILO OTONI

T.O

T.0T

T.0

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos
73/162 20
113/155 19
72/119 18
95/116 17
98/115 16
97/111 15
88/106 14
73/106 13
78/101 12
68/100 11
71/97 10
75/92 9
76/91 8
72185 7
98/83 6
44/73 5
58/80 4
80/71 3
60/71 2
53/71 1
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